

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 2 6 7 5 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 28/ 0 9 / 2 0 0 5 in OJC No. 95 8 6 / 2 0 0 5 of T
he

HIGH COURT OF ORI S S A AT CUTT AC K)

STA T E OF ORI S S A & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

P R A B H A W A T I P A D H I H A R I

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 16/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T IC E G. P. MAT HU R

HON' B L E MR. JUS T IC E P. K. BA L A S U B R A M A N Y A N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sib o San k a r Mishr a, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Venk at ar a m a n i, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok P anigr ah i, Adv.

Mr. S. K P atri, Adv.

Mr. Ka m a l Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non- miscellaneous day in the last
week of October, 20 0 7 .

(Pardeep Ku m a r)
Court Master

(Radh a R. Bh atia)
Court Master