

B
ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12675/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2005 in OJC No. 9586/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABHAWATI PADHIHARI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to file additional
documents)(For final disposal)

Date: 01/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Dholakia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Venkatramani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Kailash Nayak. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Patri, Adv.
Mr. Snigdha Mohanty, adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The case is adjourned.
(S. Thapar) (Radha R. Bhatia)
PS to Registrar Court Master