

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 796 OF 2008

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRABHAWATI PADHIHARI

Respondent(s)

[for stay and office report]

Date: 28/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr S.K. Patri, Adv.
Mr. Sukumar, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Acharya, Adv. for
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter after summer vacation.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master